FT534001 BEBELLE

Isabelle de Borchgrave loves collages. She rediscovers the freedom to place each element one after
the other with a childlike spirit, a spontaneity found in her artistic gesture, allowing chance to strike
just the right note. Each piece is placed with confidence, without hesitation, for a surprisingly
beautiful result. Large sheets are painted in the desired shades. Isabelle tears them into shapes as she
orchestrates her work. A favorite of the studio, this magnificent work has been transcribed into hand-
tufted carpet, alternating cut and loop pile in New Zealand wool, using bright and deep dyes.
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Rug

Isabelle De Borchgrave

Hand-tuft

Intensive traffic

100 % Wool 380Tex

88 Oz/y2

Cut pile
Loop pile

Mat - Textured

10

10.00 mm
0.39inch

15.00 mm
0.59 inch

2639 oz/ft?

NOTES 100% handmade
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%

Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
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