

FT534001 BEBELLE

Isabelle de Borchgrave loves collages. She rediscovers the freedom to place each element one after the other with a childlike spirit, a spontaneity found in her artistic gesture, allowing chance to strike just the right note. Each piece is placed with confidence, without hesitation, for a surprisingly beautiful result. Large sheets are painted in the desired shades. Isabelle tears them into shapes as she orchestrates her work. A favorite of the studio, this magnificent work has been transcribed into hand-tufted carpet, alternating cut and loop pile in New Zealand wool, using bright and deep dyes.

FT534001 - VERMILLION



Pierre Frey

PERFORMANCE	TRAFFIC INTENSE
FAMILY	Rug
ARTIST	Isabelle De Borchgrave
TECHNIQUE	Hand-tuft
USE	Intensive traffic
COMPOSITION	100 % Wool 380Tex
DENSITY	88 Oz/y2
PILE	Cut pile Loop pile
ASPECT	Mat - Textured
NUMBER OF COLORS	10
PILE HEIGHT	10.00 mm 0.39 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT	15.00 mm 0.59 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT	26.39 oz/ft ²
NOTES	100% handmade 100% natural fiber
INFORMATION	Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5% Natural irregularities Natural peeling

1 Colors



FT534001
VERMILLON